FY 2000 Students Channel Contracts

| T-Contracts

Public Inquiry Contract (PIC)

Central Processing System (CPS)

Multiple Data Entry (MDE)

Direct Loan Servicing System (DL SS) and
Central Database Subsystem (CDS)

Direct Loan Consolidation System

Non-IT Contracts
EDPUBS

United Parcel Service (UPS)
Debt Collection Agencies
Editorial Services

| nter agency Aareements

Social Security Administration (SSA) - Prisoner Match

Social Security Administration (SSA) - Social Security Number (SSN)
and Citizenship

Kansas City Financial Management Service,
Department of Treasury (FMS) - Debit Application

U.S. Department of Treasury
U.S. Government Agency Lockbox Services

Internal Revenue Service (IRS) Income Contingent Repayment
HUD's Credit Alert Interactive Voice Response System (CAIVRYS)

Students Channel Allocation of I T-Contracts Not Funded and
Not Managed by the Students Channel

Debt Collection Services (DCS)

National Student Loan Data System (NSLDS)

Virtual Data Center (VDC)

Title IV Wan (TIV WAN)

2000 Proj ected
Amount

$17,004,105
30,579,000
19,322,018

174,851,622
26,773,000

$268,529,745

$1,250,000
3,182,298
121,361,447
3,500,000

$129,293,745
$3,629
16,100
170,000

25,000
150,000
174,000

$538,729

$11,100,000
3,300,000
14,400,000
7,400,000
$36.200,000
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